MeH1o

3ABTPAK

Ha3BaHue

Macno cnmBo4yHoe

Cbip

Kalla Mono4Has niuieHn4YHas
KodheiHblli HanMToK

Xne6 NLEHNYHBI

COK (hpYKTOBBbII
bynouka gomalluHsaa

Canart 13 cB.OrypLos

Cyn ¢ gom.nantoi ¢ Msacom
Fynsw MscHoi

Puc otTBapHoIi

KomnoT 13 cyxogppyKToB
CnuBebl cBeXxue

Xne6

Mornoko
[TeyeHbe

BTOPOW 3ABTPAK

OBE[,

NONAHNK

YXXWH

3anekaHKa TBOPOXXHas CO Cryll.MO/IOKOM

MakapoHbI C CbipoM
Ao BapeHoe

Yalii ¢ caxapom
Xne6

CHeXoK

3aB. [Mpon3BOACTBOM

BTOPOW Y)KWH

WTor 3a oeHb:

MegacecTpa / 5

BbIXO[, rp.

15
15
250/15
200
50

200
60

100
300/10
100/50

200

200

250

50/50

200
60

100
200/30
lwr
200
50

180
477p

LIEHA

69

15
12

28
48
67
28

15
25

20

12

35

20
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